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BATTLE OF WATERLOO
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DOWNFALL OF PARIS
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AFTER THE BATTLE OF AUGHRIM
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UNDER PARIS SKIES
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NAIL THAT CATFISH TO THE TREE
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LOOKING FOR A PARTNER
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A YOW CAM’' TA WIR DOOR YARMIN
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PORKBELLY
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DE LA FINCA A LA CALLE CUERDAS AL AIRE
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PART I (Violin 1) The Anti-Foxhunters Jig
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PART 2 (Violin 2) The Anti-Foxhunters Jig
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PART 4 (Double Bass)  The Anti-Foxhunters Jig
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OLD AGE AND YOUNG
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HUNTINGTON’S MAGGOT
LARIDE A HUIT

LOOKING FOR A PARTNER
MARGARET'S WALTZ
MISIRLOU

MRS FOSTER’S FUDGE
NAIL THAT CATFISH TO THE TREE
ODESSA BULGAR

OLD AGE AND YOUNG
PORKBELLY

RICER

ROAD TO PAIGNTON
ROAD TO POYNTON
ROYAL REVIEW

RSB

SAVITAIPALEEN POLKKA
SCHOTTISHE AU SHED
SNOW WHITE
TRAVELLER’S JOY

TRIP TO CARTMEL

UNDER PARIS SKIES
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16
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34
27
25
17
13

24
18
42
29
28

41
22
19

30

33
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